
Schedule of workshops for Teachers (2023-24) 

Sr.

No 

Publication Topics Month Day Date Timing

s 

Resourc

es 

1 Classklap 

IMAX 

How to 

insert 

Students 

Data 

June Monday 05/06/202

3 

10:00a.

m To 

1:00p.

m 

Mr.Utkri

sh Sir 

2 Classklap 

IMAX 

Mathbuddy 

and 

importance 

of Activity 

based 

teaching 

June Saturday 10/06/202

3 

4:00 To 

5:00 

Ms.Dish

a Mam 

3 Classklap 

IMAX 

Detailed 

explanation 

of 

schoolmitr

a app 

June Thursday 15/06/202

3 

1:00 

p.m to 

3:00 

p.m 

Ms.Dish

a Mam 

4 Sarswati How to 

make your 

teaching 

effective 

June Friday 23/06/202

3 

1:00 

p.m To 

2:00 

p.m 

Mr.Sagar 

Sir 

5 Classklap 

IMAX 

How to 

project 

digital 

content to 

students 

July Friday 21/07/202

3 

4:00 

p.m To 

5:00 

p.m 

Ms.Dish

a Mam 

6 Classklap 

IMAX 

Classklap 

FLN 

champ hunt 

July Saturday 22/07/202

3 

4:00 

p.m To 

5:00 

p.m 

Ms.Dish

a Mam 

7 Classklap 

IMAX 

Acounting 

Training 

July Thursday 27/07/203

3 

3:00 

p.mTo 

5:00 

p.m 

Mr.Utkri

sh Sir 

8 Classklap 

IMAX 

Transport 

Facilities 

related 

August Monday 14/08/202

3 

12:00 

p.m To 

2:00 

Mr.Utkri

sh Sir 



training p.m 

9 Classklap 

IMAX 

PRS 

EXAM 

RSA 

EXAM 

August Wednesd

ay 

23/08/202

3 

4:00 

p.m To 

5:00 

p.m 

Ms.Dish

a mam 

10 Classklap 

IMAX 

About 

Assessmen

t 

Septembe

r 

Saturday 02/09/202

3 

4:00 

p.m To 

5:00 

p.m 

Ms.Dish

amam 

11 Classklap 

IMAX 

How to do 

marks 

entry of 

RSA 1 

Septembe

r 

Wednesd

ay 

20/09/202

3 

4:00 

p.m To 

5:00 

p.m 

Ms.Dish

a Mam 

12 Classklap 

IMAX 

Webinar on 

announce  

Septembe

r 

Saturday 20/09/202

3 

4:00 

p.m To 

5:00 

p.m 

Ms.Dish

a Mam 

13 Saraswati On digital 

content 

Septembe

r 

Thursday 21/09/223 4:00 

p.m To 

5:00 

p.m 

Mr.Sagar 

Sir 

 


